
OPENING HOUR
11:30 HRS. - 19:00 HRS.

DAY TIME



APPETIZERS

QUICHE LORRAINE

BEEF CARPACCIO 
Tenderloin carpaccio, rocket, fancy
tomatoes, smoked bell peppers,
parmesan, lemon dressing

BRUSCHETTA NDUJA & BURRATA 
Sour dough bread, nduja, burrata

CHICKEN THIGHS
Deep fried chicken served with ranch
sauce and wedge fries

FRITTO MISTO 
Deep fried calamari, prawns, zucchini, 
served with tartare sauce

AHI TUNA 
Seared Ahi tuna marinated in ponzu
sauce, served with garlic fried rice

CRAB CAKES 
Seared crab cakes served with sriracha
mayonnaise, mango salsa

QUICHE LORAINE 
Salted tart with egg, parmesan cheese, 
cooking cream, bacon and onion

SPINACH QUICHE 
Salted tart with egg, parmesan cheese, 
cooking cream, spinach

500

650

450

500

800

350

350

350

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and any applicable taxes.

SALADS & SOUPS

CHICKEN WRAP 

NIÇOISE SALAD 
Iceberg salad, black olives, onion, fancy tomatoes,
long French stream beans, quail eggs, pan seared
fresh tuna, potatoes, anchovies

GREEK SALAD 
Heirloom tomatoes, cucumber, onion, 
kalamata olives, feta cheese

CAESAR 
Romaine salad, shaved parmesan, 
croutons, caesar dressing

BEETROOT & WATERMELON 
Beetroot, watermelon, feta, cucumber, 
basil, honey lemon dressing
 
MUSHROOM SOUP 
Served with grill cheese sandwich

PUMPKIN SOUP 
Served with grill cheese sandwich

TOMATO SOUP 
Served with grill cheese sandwich

450

400

300

350

350

350

350



WAGYU BEEF BURGER 

SANDWICHES

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 
250g of grain feed Australian beef 
with bacon, jalapeno, Cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, roasted onion, homemade BBQ sauce
and honey mustard

CHICKEN WRAP 
Pulled chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon,
mayonnaise and tabasco

QUESADILLA 
Grilled chicken with onion, 
Cheddar cheese and bell pepper

TUNA SANDWICH 
Toasted whole wheat with tuna, 
mayonnaise, dill, lettuce, tomato and tabasco

CLUB SANDWICH 
Grilled chicken with lettuce, tomato, 
bacon, emmental cheese, boiled egg 
and sriracha mayonnaise

500

350

400

350

400

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and any applicable taxes.

THAI DISHES

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TOM KHA GAI / MOO                                          250 / 200
Organic chicken or pork, coconut milk, 
lemongrass and spices

PAD THAI GOONG / GAI / MOO            300 / 250 / 200
Traditional stir-fried Thai noodles 
with your choice of pork, 
organic chicken or shrimp

LARB MOO / GAI                                                   200 / 250
Spicy minced pork or organic chicken 
salad served with fresh vegetables

THAI OMELETTE 
Traditional Thai style omelet 
served with steamed rice

YUM WOON SEN PORK                                                  200
Spicy minced pork salad with glass noodle

YUM NUA                                                                            500
Grilled skirt steak served with vegetables 
and lime dressing

FRIED RICE                                                 200 / 250 / 300
WITH EGG / PORK / CHICKEN 
Fried rice with your choice of egg, 
pork or organic chicken

KAO SOI GAI                                                                     300
Traditional Northern Thai noodle soup 
with organic chicken and crispy noodles

PAD KRA PRAO TALAY                                                   300
Stir-fried pork, chicken or seafood with holy basil

200



CLASSIC LIST

CARAMELATTE

                   
ESPRESSO                                                                       
100% Arabica dark roast blended 
Brazil & Thai local bean
MACCHIATO                                                                   
Espresso topped with foamed milk
AMERICANO                                                      
Espresso shot, filtered hot water
CAPPUCCINO                                                     
Espresso, steamed milk, 
a deep layer of milk
LATTE                                                                               
Espresso, steamed milk lightly 
topped with foam 
MOCHA                                                        
Espresso, creamy chocolate, 
steamed milk foam
CARAMEL LATTE                                                           
Espresso, steamed milk topped 
with caramel flavor
CHOCOLATE                                                                   
Creamy chocolate, steamed milk
THAI COFFEE                                                                 
Coffee with condensed milk

FLAVORED SYRUPS                                                     
Vanilla
Hazelnut
Almond
Caramel
Chocolate
Macadamia
Raspberry

S = 8oz / M = 12oz / L = 16oz
Hot beverage are available in S, M and L size
Cold beverages are available in M and L size

BEVERAGE

M S L 

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

90 130 160

40

SIGNATURE LIST

GREEN APPLE LIME ICED TEA

ORANGE BITTER                                                       
Iced americano mixed with fresh orange juice

HONEY LIME AMERICANO                                     
Espresso, honey, fresh lime juice, 
sparkling soda

BLACK PASSION FRUIT                                          
Iced americano mixed 
with fresh passion fruit juice, sparkling soda

DALGONA COFFEE                                                   
Whipped of espresso, sugar, fresh milk

L
160

M
130

160130

160130

160130

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and any applicable taxes.

TEA LIST

VOYAGE PREMIUM TEA
English Breakfast Ceylon, Earl Grey,
Sencha Shizuoka Summer, Jasmine,
Whole Chamomile Organic,
Green Peppermint organic, 
Aromatic Lemongrass, Darjeeling

THAI TEA
Thai red tea, fresh milk, condensed
milk

ICED LEMON TEA
English Breakfast tea, lemon juice,
honey

PEACH ICED TEA
English Breakfast tea peach flavored

GREEN APPLE LIME ICED TEA
English Breakfast tea apple flavored 
and lime juice

L
160

M
130

160130

160130

160130

160130



All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and any applicable taxes.

MILK SHAKE LIST

CHERRY & VANILLA
STRAWBERRY 
CARAMEL CHOC-CHIP
CARAMEL COFFEE

180
180
180
180  

220
220
220
220 

FRUIT SMOOTHIE LIST

MANGO
PASSION FRUIT
LYCHEE
COCONUT 
MIXED BERRY 
STRAWBERRY
BANANA

130
130
130
130
130
130
130

160
160
160
160
160
160
160

MATCHA LIST

MATCHA LATTE                                                
Fresh milk, organic premium 
grade matcha from Japan

MATCHA SODA                                                          
Soda water, organic premium 
grade matcha from Japan

ICE MATCHA LEMONADE
Honey, lemon juice, organic premium 
grade matcha from Japan

DALGONA MATCHA LATTE                                    
Whipped of organic premium grade 
matcha from Japan, sugar, fresh milk

M S L 
110 150 190

150 170

180 220

150 170

SMOOTHIE SIGNATURE LIST

HEALTHY JUICES / SMOOTHIES

POWER ENERGY SMOOTHIE
Banana, rolled oats, peanut
butter, cocoa powder, fresh milk

GREEN SMOOTHIE
Cucumber, pineapple, banana,
fresh milk, lime, spinach

YUMMY FRUITY SMOOTHIE
Mango, pineapple, strawberries,
orange juice, fresh milk

ORANGE, CARROT                                                      
APPLE, CELERY, CUCUMBER                                   
PINEAPPLE, BEETROOT, ORANGE                       
MIXED BERRY, GREEK YOGURT                             
GRANOLA, STRAWBERRY, COCONUT MILK       
CHIA SEEDS, BANANA, LEMON, HONEY            
FRESH COCONUT WATER                                       

150

150

150

180

180

180

L
160
160
160
160
160
160

M
130
130
130
130
130
130
130



MOJITO

RED WINE

SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

COCKTAILS 

Echeverria Reserva, Carmenere, Chile
Ricossa, Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Italy
Pattini, Riserva Chianti, Italy 

280 1,500
340 1,700
380      19,00

MUSE
Rum, Lemongrass, Kaffir, Lime Leaves, Fresh
Lemon

SPICED PASSION MARTINI
Vodka, Fresh chili, Passion fruit

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, Green apple

MOJITO
Rum, Mint, Brown sugar

Prosecco Marcello Del Majno Extra Dry
Glass Bottle
280      1,500

Bodegas Santa Ana, Sauvignon Blanc, Argentina     
La Campagne, Chardonnay, France                                
Masi Levarie Soave Classico, DOC, Italy                       

280 1,500
340 1,700
380      19,00

MOJITO

JUICE

BEER 

SOFT DRINK

MINERAL WATER

Heineken / Singha / Chang / Asahi

Orange / Pineapple / Apple /
Mango / Passion fruit

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Tonic / Ginger Ale

Acqua Panna 500ml / 750ml
San Pellegrino  500ml  /   750ml

160 / 250
160 / 250

350

350

350

350

180

160

100

Glass

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and any applicable taxes.

SPIRITS

VODKA
Ketel One                                                                            
Grey Goose                                                                     

GIN
Bombay                                                                            
Askur45 gin                                                                   
Hendrick’s gin                                                                    

TEQUILA
Patron Silver                                                                      
Patron Reposado                                                              

BOURBON WHISKY

IRISH WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

RUM
Havana Club 7 yrs                                                            
Captain Morgan Black                                                     

Jack Daniel’s                                                                     
Jim Beam                                                                           
Maker’s Mark                                                                     

John Jameson                                                                                            

J/W Black Label                                                              
J/W  Gold Label                                                               
Monkey Shoulder                                                            
Chivas Regal 12 yrs                                                        
Chivas Regal 18 yrs                                                        

Glenfiddich 12 yrs                                                            
Glenfiddich 18 yrs                                                                
Macallan 12 yrs                                                           

370
420

400
400
530

480
530

350
350

350
350
420

310

370
420
490
370
570

420
690
660

Glass   


